
 
BPC East and West Sewershed Package 2 
Solicitation No. CO-00571, Job No. 22-4523 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  

August 25, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

3 
Ted Zamora 

D Guerra 
Construction, LLC tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

 

4 Edgar Segovia WGI Edgar.segovia@wginc.com  
5 Christopher 

Velasquez WGI Christopher.velasquez@wginc.com 
 

6     
 Jeremy Doege WGI Jeremy.Doege@wginc.com  
7 Rose Rodriguez SJ Louis RoseR@SJLouis.com 210-340-9998 
8 Jennifer Soliz Cruz Tec, Inc. jsoliz@aacable.com 281-469-2888 
9 Dominic Hamilton Miller Bros. dhamilton@millerbros.us 210-422-1931 
10 Scott Barrow Miller Bros. sbarrow@millerbros.us 210-416-9816 
11 Odlanier Reyes Cruz Tec, inc. oreyes@cruztec.com 281-469-2888 
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